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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

&

fem'

ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 3 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI BETA Enduro Elit 03:03'67
2 1 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT KTM Enduro Elit 03:03'85 00:00'18
3 2 QUER MOLGO, RAMON HUSQVARNA Enduro Elit 03:04'40 00:00'73
4 82 MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT HONDA Senior B 4T 03:06'48 00:02'81
5 4 TOMAS FONT, PAU BETA Enduro Elit 03:08'06 00:04'39
6 11 VIVES CALAF, JOEL Junior Open 03:09'32 00:05'65
7 200 CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ, KTM Junior Trofeu 03:10'76 00:07'09
8 22 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET GAS-GAS Enduro Elit 03:10'91 00:07'24
9 6 FLORES MASO, MARC GAS-GAS Enduro Elit 03:10'93 00:07'26
10 7 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID Junior Open 03:11'28 00:07'61
11 5 PUJOL CANAL, MIQUEL BETA Enduro Elit 03:11'69 00:08'02
12 42 ABELLA MORA, JAUME SHERCO Sénior B 2T 03:11'82 00:08'15
13 81 |IBANEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP KTM Senior B 4T 03:12'13 00:08'46
14 43 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL YAMAHA Senior B 2T 03:12'20 00:08'53
15 40 CARDOSO DOS REIS, GONGALO LUIS GAS-GAS Sénior B 2T 03:12'20 00:08'53
16 44 AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD BETA Senior B 2T 03:12'31 00:08'64
17 23 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Enduro Elit 03:12'52 00:08'85
18 41 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI SHERCO Sénior B 2T 03:12'62 00:08'95
19 80 SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD SHERCO Senior B 4T 03:12'87 00:09'20
20 10 QUER MOLGO, CARLES HUSQVARNA  Junior Open 03:12'87 00:09'20
21 201 SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL HONDA Junior Trofeu 03:14'01 00:10'34
22 220 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID KTM Sénior C 2T 03:14'51 00:10'84
23 24 SANS SORIA, MARC HUSQVARNA  Enduro Elit 03:14'59 00:10'92
24 45 ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI SHERCO Senior B 2T 03:14'89 00:11'22
25 84 BALCELLS TORRAS, JORDI HONDA Sénior B 4T 03:15'37 00:11'70
26 12 NADAL BONET, PABLO HONDA Junior Open 03:15'69 00:12'02
27 17 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HUSQVARNA  Junior Open 03:15'77 00:12'10
28 301 TEMPRANO ANGRILL, MANEL KTM Master 03:16'38 00:12'71
29 83 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC BETA Senior B 4T 03:16'58 00:12'91
30 8 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA KTM E-1252 03:16'84 00:13'17
31 9 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC KTM Junior Open 03:16'86 00:13'19
32 202 RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR Junior Trofeu 03:17'84 00:14'17
33 16 BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI Junior Open 03:18'27 00:14'60
34 74 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM Senior B 2T 03:19'01 00:15'34
35 222 SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP KTM Sénior C 2T 03:19'19 00:15'52
36 47 BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS Senior B 2T 03:19'31 00:15'64
37 32 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM Junior Open 03:19'43 00:15'76
38 66 LEON SOLE, SERGI Sénior B 2T 03:19'47 00:15'80
39 13 MASCARILLA GUIU, GUILLEM KTM Junior Open 03:19'49 00:15'82
40 85 GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON HUSQVARNA  Seénior B 4T 03:19'78 00:16'11
41 302 SERRARIPOLL, DAVID KTM Master 03:20'76 00:17'09
42 50 MARISCAL GARCIA, DIEGO HUSQVARNA Senior B 2T 03:21'11 00:17'44
43 224 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:21'11 00:17'44
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES

M.C. MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

30
223
31
46
221
204
210
303
94
48
203
51
251
206
19
91
90
205
e
227
86
252
69
253
54
18
68
87
256
226
254
259
49
21
228
56
55
76
229
214
34
225
320

MARTINEZ LEON, MARC
GASET MAJA, JOSEP

PIRIS GONZALEZ, JOSEP
RUIZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT
SERRALTA ABELLA, CARLOS
TOMAS ROCADEMBOSCH, JOAN
DURA ROUMENS, NIL

VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL
CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI
SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU
CODINA GUAL, RAMON

PERA TEIXIDO, PAU
MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD
PEREZ URENA, ALEJANDRO
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
CABRA PARCERISA, KEVIN
MORALES MORILLAS, VICTOR
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI
MAS OLIVER, GABRIEL
PARERA DURAN, RAMIR
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
COT CORNELLA, NARCIS
VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
CASAS ROIG, ROGER

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI

ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI
ABADAL CARRERAS, DAVID
NEL-LO RUIZ, GUILLERMO
CANALS MALLOFRE, POL
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD

SCHMIT , MATTHIEU BERNARD JEAN

SERENA ROMERO, JORDI
SUBIROS BUADES, MARC
SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC
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MARCA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
SHERCO
KTM

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

KTM
KTM
KTM
SHERCO
KTM
KTM

HUSQVARNA
KTM

HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM

BETA
ADV

SHERCO
SHERCO
BETA
KTM
GAS-GAS
BETA
KTM

KTM

KTM
GAS-GAS
SHERCO
GAS-GAS

fem'

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Junior Open
Sénior C 2T
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Sénior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Master
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
E-125 2
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Seénior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Enduro Elit
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Open
Senior C 2T
Master

03:21'34
03:21'35
03:21'66
03:21'69
03:21'69
03:21'87
03:22'08
03:22'21
03:22'27
03:22'55
03:22'84
03:23'17
03:23'28
03:23'53
03:23'94
03:24'74
03:24'90
03:25'08
03:25'58
03:25'61
03:25'82
03:25'88
03:26'39
03:26'41
03:26'58
03:26'59
03:27'37
03:27'55
03:28'08
03:28'41
03:28'79
03:29'13
03:29'39
03:29'68
03:29'98
03:30'41
03:30'63
03:30'72
03:30'73
03:30'84
03:31'25
03:31'64
03:31'88

DIF.

00:17'67
00:17'68
00:17'99
00:18'02
00:18'02
00:18'20
00:18'41
00:18'54
00:18'60
00:18'88
00:19'17
00:19'50
00:19'61
00:19'86
00:20'27
00:21'07
00:21'23
00:21'41
00:21'91
00:21'94
00:22'15
00:22'21
00:22'72
00:22'74
00:22'91
00:22'92
00:23'70
00:23'88
00:24'41
00:24'74
00:25'12
00:25'46
00:25'72
00:26'01
00:26'31
00:26'74
00:26'96
00:27'05
00:27'06
00:27'17
00:27'58
00:27'97
00:28'21
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES

M.C. MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

96
231
258

27
211

15
305
311
207
209

71
306
255
260
328

72
257
269

63
307
330
266

57

75

52
263
310
312
238
208

58
340
234
309
247
268

97
342
314

64
315
313
232

PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX
BELLMUNT ORIOLS, GERARD
FERRERES ALOU, JESUS
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
MILLET MALAGARRIGA, TOMAS
BALLARA BACH, XAVIER
ALSINARIUS, IRINEU

OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP

MORA LORCA, MANUEL
CASTELLA INFANTE, GERARD
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
PALLICER MATA, JOAN
SERRARIUS, FERRAN
TORRENTA PAGES, ALBERT
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC

MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER
VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP
LOPEZ CORDOBA, FELIPE
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
TRAMULLAS TORT, ALEX
COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS
SALVADO JOSA, AGUSTI
VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA
CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL
SORIANO SOLE, OSCAR
RIVERA PRIETO, MIRIAM
ABELLAN CANO, RAUL
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
VILARRUBIA POU, MARC
RODRIGUEZ ALMENDRO, JORDI
VIDAL LLORACH, ENRIC

VALL ROVIRA, KATE

SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI

PONS BACARDIT, ALBERT
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
MONTORNES DALMAU, XAVIER
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
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MARCA

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
BETA

™

KTM
YAMAHA
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
OSSA

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM

SHERCO
BETA

GAS-GAS
KTM
BETA

fem'

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior B 4T
Sénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
E-125 2
Junior Trofeu
Junior Open
Master
Master
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Master
Senior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Master
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Master
Master
Seénior C 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior C 4T
Master
Master
Senior C 2T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Fémines
Seénior C 2T
Master
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 4T
Senior B 4T
Fémines
Master
Seénior B 2T
Master
Master
Seénior C 2T

03:31'99
03:32'30
03:32'34
03:32'38
03:32'48
03:32'51
03:32'98
03:33'13
03:33'85
03:33'89
03:3391
03:34'04
03:34'35
03:35'04
03:35'26
03:35'45
03:35'47
03:36'56
03:37'89
03:38'09
03:38'38
03:38'44
03:38'77
03:38'98
03:39'03
03:39'45
03:39'62
03:39'65
03:40'13
03:40'15
03:40'32
03:40'62
03:41'05
03:41'38
03:41'61
03:42'42
03:42'66
03:42'83
03:43'05
03:43'33
03:43'88
03:44'04
03:44'12

DIF.

00:28'32
00:28'63
00:28'67
00:28'71
00:28'81
00:28'84
00:29'31
00:29'46
00:30'18
00:30'22
00:30'24
00:30'37
00:30'68
00:31'37
00:31'59
00:31'78
00:31'80
00:32'89
00:34'22
00:34'42
00:34'71
00:34'77
00:35'10
00:35'31
00:35'36
00:35'78
00:35'95
00:35'98
00:36'46
00:36'48
00:36'65
00:36'95
00:37'38
00:37'71
00:37'94
00:38'75
00:38'99
00:39'16
00:39'38
00:39'66
00:40'21
00:40'37
00:40'45
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA

&

fem'

ENDURO

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
130 345 VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA SHERCO Fémines 03:44'12 00:40'45
131 327 SANCHEZ RODENAS, MANUEL KTM Master 03:44'14 00:40'47
132 240 BOZAL MARTIN, ALEIX HUSQVARNA  Senior C 2T 03:44'61 00:40'94
133 33 ALADRO CASTELLVI, RAIMON BETA Junior Open 03:44'69 00:41'02
134 341 CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA HUSQVARNA  Fémines 03:45'19 00:41'52
135 89 SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI SWM Senior B 4T 03:45'60 00:41'93
136 316 RAMOS SALVADOR, IGNASI SHERCO Master 03:45'62 00:41'95
137 264 GONZALEZ CALERO, LLUIS KTM Senior C 4T 03:45'66 00:41'99
138 243 PAGES PARRA, NADIR BETA Senior C 2T 03:45'71 00:42'04
139 262 REMUS MALLORQUI, DANIEL Sénior C 4T 03:46'04 00:42'37
140 236 SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD KTM Senior C 2T 03:46'30 00:42'63
141 92 CALVERAS SANTASUSAGNA, GUILLEM HUSQVARNA  Sénior B 4T 03:46'64 00:42'97
142 261 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI BETA Senior C 4T 03:47'07 00:43'40
143 93 ALBET ESTEVE, MARTI HUSQVARNA  Senior B 4T 03:47'43 00:43'76
144 245 SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:47'51 00:43'84
145 61 GARRIDO ADOLFO, MARC BETA Senior B 2T 03:47'53 00:43'86
146 321 GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER KTM Master 03:47'70 00:44'03
147 242 HUMET SORS, MARC HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:47'82 00:44'15
148 62 FONT VENTURA, POL HUSQVARNA  Senior B 2T 03:47'87 00:44'20
149 233 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:48'28 00:44'61
150 67 ALVAREZ MADUENO, ANDRES FACTORY Senior B 2T 03:48'29 00:44'62
151 324 COSTABOU, JOSE ORIOL Master 03:49'79 00:46'12
152 65 ESCRIBANO MERINO, DIEGO GAS-GAS Sénior B 2T 03:49'97 00:46'30
153 317 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES HUSQVARNA Master 03:50'18 00:46'51
154 235 MIRET GARCIA, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:50'39 00:46'72
155 244 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD GAS-GAS Senior C 2T 03:50'85 00:47'18
156 265 GRAUS BALLUS, RAMON M. KTM Sénior C 4T 03:51'78 00:48'11
157 325 GIL DE SOLA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS HUSQVARNA  Master 03:52'12 00:48'45
158 267 PLANA COLL, PERE KTM Senior C 4T 03:52'20 00:48'53
159 323 COSTABOU, JOAQUIM KTM Master 03:52'22 00:48'55
160 59 FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS HUSQVARNA  Senior B 2T 03:52'66 00:48'99
161 343 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA KTM Fémines 03:53'13 00:49'46
162 308 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Master 03:54'02 00:50'35
163 95 NAVARRO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR KTM Senior B 4T 03:56'73 00:53'06
164 318 SOLER ORTEGA, CARLES HUSQVARNA  Master 03:56'84 00:53'17
165 213 RAMOS CAMPILLO, PABLO SHERCO Junior Trofeu 04:00'19 00:56'52
166 237 DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL HUSQVARNA  Senior C 2T 04:01'30 00:57'63
167 73 RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT HUSABERG Sénior B 2T 04:01'47 00:57'80
168 326 PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE SHERCO Master 04:01'87 00:58'20
169 319 PEREZ MULA, ANTONIO KTM Master 04:04'17 01:00'50
170 239 PENA VALLS, FERRAN SHERCO Senior C 2T 04:05'49 01:01'82
171 212 |GLESIAS VIDAL, JOAN Junior Trofeu 04:06'23 01:02'56
172 70 MORA GARCIA, BENET KTM Sénior B 2T 04:06'54 01:02'87
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
173 14 MASCARILLA GUIU, VALERI XAVIER KTM E-1252 04:08'04 01:04'37
174 53 FORT FERRER, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Senior B 2T 04:08'66 01:04'99
175 322 CANELLAS CLOQUELL, RAFAEL KTM Master 04:09'65 01:05'98
176 329 TRESOR, CHRISTOPHE HUSQVARNA  Master 04:19'94 01:16'27
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

&

fem'

ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 2 QUER MOLGO, RAMON HUSQVARNA  Enduro Elit 02:58'25
2 3 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI BETA Enduro Elit 02:59'38 00:01'13
3 1 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT KTM Enduro Elit 03:00'56 00:02'31
4 4 TOMAS FONT, PAU BETA Enduro Elit 03:03'20 00:04'95
5 6 FLORES MASO, MARC GAS-GAS Enduro Elit 03:04'79 00:06'54
6 24 SANS SORIA, MARC HUSQVARNA  Enduro Elit 03:05'08 00:06'83
7 82 MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT HONDA Seénior B 4T 03:05'36 00:07'11
8 201 SORIANO MULERO, DANIEL HONDA Junior Trofeu 03:05'43 00:07'18
9 23 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Enduro Elit 03:06'11 00:07'86
10 22 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET GAS-GAS Enduro Elit 03:06'71 00:08'46
11 200 CEBALLOS ESCALERA LOPEZ, KTM Junior Trofeu 03:07'08 00:08'83
12 80 SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD SHERCO Seénior B 4T 03:07'09 00:08'84
13 7 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID Junior Open 03:07'10 00:08'85
14 11 VIVES CALAF, JOEL Junior Open 03:07'28 00:09'03
15 12 NADAL BONET, PABLO HONDA Junior Open 03:07'43 00:09'18
16 40 CARDOSO DOS REIS, GONGALO LUIS GAS-GAS Senior B 2T 03:07'76 00:09'51
17 43 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL YAMAHA Seénior B 2T 03:08'60 00:10'35
18 41 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI SHERCO Seénior B 2T 03:08'79 00:10'54
19 45 ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI SHERCO Senior B 2T 03:09'81 00:11'56
20 42 ABELLA MORA, JAUME SHERCO Seénior B 2T 03:09'92 00:11'67
21 13 MASCARILLA GUIU, GUILLEM KTM Junior Open 03:10'10 00:11'85
22 81 IBANEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP KTM Seénior B 4T 03:10'39 00:12'14
23 83 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC BETA Seénior B 4T 03:10'82 00:12'57
24 220 MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID KTM Senior C 2T 03:10'90 00:12'65
25 8 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA KTM E-125 2 03:11'36 00:13'11
26 9 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC KTM Junior Open 03:11'51 00:13'26
27 44 AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD BETA Seénior B 2T 03:12'69 00:14'44
28 17 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HUSQVARNA  Junior Open 03:12'93 00:14'68
29 84 BALCELLS TORRAS, JORDI HONDA Senior B 4T 03:13'02 00:14'77
30 14 MASCARILLA GUIU, VALERI XAVIER KTM E-1252 03:13'31 00:15'06
31 204 SOLANICH PALOU, ALBERT KTM Junior Trofeu 03:13'77 00:15'52
32 15 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS KTM Junior Open 03:15'31 00:17'06
33 48 VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL Seénior B 2T 03:15'52 00:17'27
34 30 MARTINEZ LEON, MARC SHERCO Junior Open 03:16'35 00:18'10
35 19 MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD KTM E-125 2 03:16'45 00:18'20
36 301 TEMPRANO ANGRILL, MANEL KTM Master 03:16'74 00:18'49
37 202 RIERA PASCUAL, EDGAR Junior Trofeu 03:17'01 00:18'76
38 31 PIRIS GONZALEZ, JOSEP KTM Junior Open 03:17'08 00:18'83
39 66 LEON SOLE, SERGI Senior B 2T 03:17'36 00:19'11
40 27 ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX SHERCO E-1252 03:17'65 00:19'40
41 203 CONESA SANCHEZ, SERGI KTM Junior Trofeu 03:18'08 00:19'83
42 224 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA  Senior C 2T 03:18'09 00:19'84
43 210 SERRALTA ABELLA, CARLOS Junior Trofeu 03:18'15 00:19'90
Fecha/Hora publicacion: 08/04/2019 9:52:40
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES

M.C. MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

222
85
51
46
18
47
69
16
32
74

206

223
86

303

221

302
90

259

205

252
68
91

227

226
54
55
87
94
50

253
49

256

211
e
34

251

214

254

305

306

225

320
72

SERRAT FERRER, JOSEP
GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON
SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU
RUIZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO
BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS
MAS OLIVER, GABRIEL
BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI
GARCIA CONDE, ERIC
SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE
PERA TEIXIDO, PAU

GASET MAJA, JOSEP
COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN
TOMAS ROCADEMBOSCH, JOAN
OLLES NOGUERAS, DANI
SERRARIPOLL, DAVID
GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE
MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS
CABRA PARCERISA, KEVIN
PUIGRODON CREUS, MARTI
COT CORNELLA, NARCIS
PEREZ URENA, ALEJANDRO
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT
CASAS ROIG, ROGER
MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI
CANALS MALLOFRE, POL
VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD
DURA ROUMENS, NIL
MARISCAL GARCIA, DIEGO
PARERA DURAN, RAMIR
ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI
FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS
BELLMUNT ORIOLS, GERARD
MORALES MORILLAS, VICTOR
SERENA ROMERO, JORDI
CODINA GUAL, RAMON

SCHMIT , MATTHIEU BERNARD JEAN

RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE
MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP
TORRES SIBILL, JOSEP
SUBIROS BUADES, MARC
SUCARRATS SABATES, MARC
PALLICER MATA, JOAN

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 08/04/2019 9:52:40
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MARCA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
YAMAHA
BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
SHERCO
KTM

SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
KTM

ADV

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

BETA

KTM

KTM
GAS-GAS
KTM

KTM
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA
SHERCO
GAS-GAS
KTM

fem'

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Open
Junior Open
Seénior B 2T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 2T
Senior B 4T
Master
Seénior C 2T
Master
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior C 2T
Senior C 2T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 4T
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Senior B 2T
Junior Open
Senior C 4T
Junior Trofeu
Seénior C 4T
Master
Master
Senior C 2T
Master
Seénior B 2T

03:18'32
03:18'42
03:19'13
03:19'21
03:19'30
03:19'51
03:19'54
03:19'61
03:19'75
03:19'88
03:20'29
03:20'97
03:21'02
03:21'04
03:21'29
03:21'52
03:21'63
03:23'63
03:23'86
03:24'46
03:24'52
03:24'56
03:24'60
03:24'62
03:24'64
03:24'90
03:25'07
03:25'13
03:26'21
03:27'01
03:27'11
03:27'41
03:27'48
03:28'20
03:29'29
03:29'80
03:29'82
03:29'86
03:30'36
03:31'06
03:31'17
03:31'31
03:31'75

DIF.

00:20'07
00:20'17
00:20'88
00:20'96
00:21'05
00:21'26
00:21'29
00:21'36
00:21'50
00:21'63
00:22'04
00:22'72
00:22'77
00:22'79
00:23'04
00:23'27
00:23'38
00:25'38
00:25'61
00:26'21
00:26'27
00:26'31
00:26'35
00:26'37
00:26'39
00:26'65
00:26'82
00:26'88
00:27'96
00:28'76
00:28'86
00:29'16
00:29'23
00:29'95
00:31'04
00:31'55
00:31'57
00:31'61
00:32'11
00:32'81
00:32'92
00:33'06
00:33'50
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES

M.C. MANRESA

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

231
258
228
71
257
255
260
52
96
76
63
58
207
208
21
229
268
307
209
57
310
308
263
75
266
269
340
97
64
311
327
330
315
262
89
309
67
264
232
33
312
328
341

XIVILLE SALAMO, XAVIER
RODRIGUEZ TOMAS, AGUSTI
ABADAL CARRERAS, DAVID
OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR
SERRARIUS, FERRAN

MORA LORCA, MANUEL
CASTELLA INFANTE, GERARD
COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES
MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC
SORIANO SOLE, OSCAR
BALLARA BACH, XAVIER
CUADROS BROCH, MARCEL
ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
RODRIGUEZ ALMENDRO, JORDI
MORA BUSQUETS, XAVIER
ALSINARIUS, IRINEU
MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS
LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL
TRAMULLAS TORT, ALEX
LOPEZ CORDOBA, FELIPE
TORRENTA PAGES, ALBERT
RIVERA PRIETO, MIRIAM

VIDAL LLORACH, ENRIC

PONS BACARDIT, ALBERT
MILLET MALAGARRIGA, TOMAS
SANCHEZ RODENAS, MANUEL
VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ, JOSEP
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
REMUS MALLORQUI, DANIEL
SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI
MARSET BORRAS, CARLOS
ALVAREZ MADUENO, ANDRES
GONZALEZ CALERO, LLUIS
HERNANDEZ SERRA, JORDI
ALADRO CASTELLVI, RAIMON
SALVADO JOSA, AGUSTI
SERRANO BONET, CARLOS
CASTRO MARTINEZ, AIDA
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MARCA
KTM

KTM
GAS-GAS
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
BETA

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
™

HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

OSSA
SHERCO

YAMAHA
KTM
HONDA
GAS-GAS

SWM
HUSQVARNA
FACTORY
KTM

BETA

BETA
SHERCO
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

fem'

ENDURO

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Senior B 4T
Seénior B 2T
Senior B 2T
Seénior B 2T
Junior Trofeu
Junior Trofeu
Enduro Elit
Senior C 2T
Seénior C 4T
Master
Junior Trofeu
Seénior B 2T
Master
Master
Seénior C 4T
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 4T
Fémines
Seénior B 4T
Senior B 2T
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior C 4T
Seénior B 4T
Master
Senior B 2T
Seénior C 4T
Senior C 2T
Junior Open
Master
Master
Fémines

03:31'95
03:32'09
03:32'23
03:32'51
03:32'69
03:33'10
03:33'11
03:33'11
03:33'33
03:33'56
03:33'57
03:33'72
03:33'93
03:34'20
03:34'73
03:34'73
03:34'78
03:34'82
03:35'12
03:35'73
03:35'73
03:35'83
03:36'07
03:36'09
03:36'18
03:37'15
03:37'80
03:38'04
03:38'33
03:38'46
03:38'55
03:39'11
03:39'18
03:40'01
03:40'35
03:40'53
03:40'60
03:41'01
03:41'07
03:41'22
03:41'24
03:41'50
03:41'70

DIF.

00:33'70
00:33'84
00:33'98
00:34'26
00:34'44
00:34'85
00:34'86
00:34'86
00:35'08
00:35'31
00:35'32
00:35'47
00:35'68
00:35'95
00:36'48
00:36'48
00:36'53
00:36'57
00:36'87
00:37'48
00:37'48
00:37'58
00:37'82
00:37'84
00:37'93
00:38'90
00:39'55
00:39'79
00:40'08
00:40'21
00:40'30
00:40'86
00:40'93
00:41'76
00:42'10
00:42'28
00:42'35
00:42'76
00:42'82
00:42'97
00:42'99
00:43'25
00:43'45
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

&

fem'

ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
130 56 NEL-LO RUIZ, GUILLERMO BETA Senior B 2T 03:42'41 00:44'16
131 233 MORGADES CASELLAS, JOAQUIM HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:42'46 00:4421
132 314 SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI BETA Master 03:42'80 00:44'55
133 247 VILARRUBIA POU, MARC KTM Senior C 2T 03:43'45 00:45'20
134 243 PAGES PARRA, NADIR BETA Sénior C 2T 03:43'54 00:45'29
135 342 VALL ROVIRA, KATE SHERCO Féemines 03:43'87 00:45'62
136 93 ALBET ESTEVE, MARTI HUSQVARNA  Seénior B 4T 03:44'54 00:46'29
137 92 CALVERAS SANTASUSAGNA, GUILLEM HUSQVARNA  Senior B 4T 03:45'25 00:47'00
138 316 RAMOS SALVADOR, IGNASI SHERCO Master 03:45'43 00:47'18
139 238 VILLUENDAS MESTRES, RAFA HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:45'46 00:47'21
140 234 ABELLAN CANO, RAUL KTM Senior C 2T 03:45'48 00:47'23
141 240 BOZAL MARTIN, ALEIX HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:45'51 00:47'26
142 345 VILAPLANA MARTINEZ, ALBA SHERCO Fémines 03:45'82 00:47'57
143 321 GARCIA MODENES, FRANCISCO JAVIER KTM Master 03:47'90 00:49'65
144 261 BONET ALABAU, ANTONI BETA Sénior C 4T 03:47'97 00:49'72
145 236 SANCHIZ MASSAGUER, RICARD KTM Senior C 2T 03:49'60 00:51'35
146 317 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES HUSQVARNA  Master 03:50'41 00:52'16
147 59 FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS HUSQVARNA  Seénior B 2T 03:50'80 00:52'55
148 235 MIRET GARCIA, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Seénior C 2T 03:51'10 00:52'85
149 313 MONTORNES DALMAU, XAVIER KTM Master 03:51'23 00:52'98
150 65 ESCRIBANO MERINO, DIEGO GAS-GAS Senior B 2T 03:51'62 00:53'37
151 61 GARRIDO ADOLFO, MARC BETA Sénior B 2T 03:51'66 00:53'41
152 244 ROIG BERNADAS, EDUARD GAS-GAS Sénior C 2T 03:51'75 00:53'50
153 242 HUMET SORS, MARC HUSQVARNA  Seénior C 2T 03:51'84 00:53'59
154 343 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA KTM Fémines 03:51'90 00:53'65
155 318 SOLER ORTEGA, CARLES HUSQVARNA Master 03:52'86 00:54'61
156 265 GRAUS BALLUS, RAMON M. KTM Sénior C 4T 03:53'37 00:55'12
157 245 SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:53'76 00:55'51
158 212 |IGLESIAS VIDAL, JOAN Junior Trofeu 03:54'10 00:55'85
159 323 COSTABOU, JOAQUIM KTM Master 03:56'74 00:58'49
160 95 NAVARRO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR KTM Senior B 4T 03:56'88 00:58'63
161 324 COSTABOU, JOSE ORIOL Master 03:57'60 00:59'35
162 237 DIAZ NEBRERA, JOSEP MIQUEL HUSQVARNA  Sénior C 2T 03:58'81 01:00'56
163 73 RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT HUSABERG Senior B 2T 04:00'01 01:01'76
164 319 PEREZ MULA, ANTONIO KTM Master 04:05'17 01:06'92
165 322 CANELLAS CLOQUELL, RAFAEL KTM Master 04:05'55 01:07'30
166 325 GIL DE SOLA FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS HUSQVARNA  Master 04:06'48 01:08'23
167 239 PENAVALLS, FERRAN SHERCO Sénior C 2T 04:07'36 01:09'11
168 267 PLANA COLL, PERE KTM Senior C 4T 04:09'33 01:11'08
169 213 RAMOS CAMPILLO, PABLO SHERCO Junior Trofeu 04:09'70 01:11'45
170 326 PULIDO HUESO, JUAN JOSE SHERCO Master 04:12'41 01:14'16
171 53 FORT FERRER, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Seénior B 2T 04:13'32 01:15'07
172 329 TRESOR, CHRISTOPHE HUSQVARNA  Master 04:29'09 01:30'84
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
173 70 MORA GARCIA, BENET KTM Sénior B 2T 04:33'46 01:35'21
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA

&

fem'

ENDURO

CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
1 2 QUER MOLGO, RAMON HUSQVARNA Enduro Elit 02:54'37
2 1 CORTES PICARZO, BERNAT KTM Enduro Elit 02:56'87 00:02'50
3 3 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, JORDI BETA Enduro Elit 02:57'77 00:03'40
4 4 TOMAS FONT, PAU BETA Enduro Elit 03:00'78 00:06'41
5 24 SANS SORIA, MARC HUSQVARNA  Enduro Elit 03:02'68 00:08'31
6 82 MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT HONDA Senior B 4T 03:05'60 00:11'23
7 40 CARDOSO DOS REIS, GONGALO LUIS GAS-GAS Sénior B 2T 03:06'12 00:11'75
8 6 FLORES MASO, MARC GAS-GAS Enduro Elit 03:06'69 00:12'32
9 7 RIERA PASCUAL, DAVID Junior Open 03:07'08 00:12'71
10 11 VIVES CALAF, JOEL Junior Open 03:07'41 00:13'04
11 9 AGUILAR ACEDO, FRANCESC KTM Junior Open 03:07'72 00:13'35
12 80 SALAVEDRA PONT, GERARD SHERCO Sénior B 4T 03:07'73 00:13'36
13 23 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA Enduro Elit 03:07'90 00:13'53
14 42 ABELLA MORA, JAUME SHERCO Senior B 2T 03:08'01 00:13'64
15 41 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI SHERCO Sénior B 2T 03:08'08 00:13'71
16 43 CASANY MASRAMON, ORIOL YAMAHA Senior B 2T 03:08'84 00:14'47
17 12 NADAL BONET, PABLO HONDA Junior Open 03:09'21 00:14'84
18 8 MESAS GRACIA, ADRIA KTM E-1252 03:09'42 00:15'05
19 22 GOMEZ SUBARROCA, BENET GAS-GAS Enduro Elit 03:10'15 00:15'78
20 44 AGUILAR GISBERT, EDUARD BETA Sénior B 2T 03:10'70 00:16'33
21 83 MUJAL MOLINA, MARC BETA Senior B 4T 03:11'83 00:17'46
22 45 ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI SHERCO Sénior B 2T 03:14'10 00:19'73
23 81 |IBANEZ MORCILLO, JOSEP KTM Sénior B 4T 03:14'13 00:19'76
24 18 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA BETA Junior Open 03:14'29 00:19'92
25 30 MARTINEZ LEON, MARC SHERCO Junior Open 03:15'48 00:21'11
26 46 RUIZ MARTINEZ, SERGIO YAMAHA Senior B 2T 03:16'04 00:21'67
27 15 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS KTM Junior Open 03:16'09 00:21'72
28 17 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HUSQVARNA  Junior Open 03:16'16 00:21'79
29 48 VINAS PEDROLA, ORIOL Senior B 2T 03:16'22 00:21'85
30 19 MERCADER CARPIO, GERARD KTM E-1252 03:18'22 00:23'85
31 16 BRAQUE DEL OLMO, JORDI Junior Open 03:18'90 00:24'53
32 74 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM Sénior B 2T 03:18'93 00:24'56
33 66 LEON SOLE, SERGI Sénior B 2T 03:19'24 00:24'87
34 47 BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS Senior B 2T 03:19'39 00:25'02
35 32 GARCIA CONDE, ERIC KTM Junior Open 03:19'94 00:25'57
36 51 SERRADELL FEIXAS, PAU KTM Senior B 2T 03:21'48 00:27'11
37 27 ANGRILL BLANCH, ALEX SHERCO E-1252 03:21'69 00:27'32
38 31 PIRIS GONZALEZ, JOSEP KTM Junior Open 03:22'29 00:27'92
39 91 PEREZ URENA, ALEJANDRO KTM Senior B 4T 03:22'35 00:27'98
40 69 MAS OLIVER, GABRIEL KTM Sénior B 2T 03:22'67 00:28'30
41 85 GRIMAU BRUNET, RAMON HUSQVARNA  Senior B 4T 03:22'69 00:28'32
42 86 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN HUSQVARNA  Senior B 4T 03:23'16 00:28'79
43 90 GUERRA SALGADO, ALEXANDRE Sénior B 4T 03:23'18 00:28'81

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 07/04/2019 15:01:41
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XVII ENDURO DEL BAGES
M.C. MANRESA
CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D'ENDURO

&

fem'

ENDURO

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM - 3

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.
44 49 ARBAT TRAVER, JORDI BETA Sénior B 2T 03:24'87 00:30'50
45 34 SERENA ROMERO, JORDI GAS-GAS Junior Open 03:24'94 00:30'57
46 87 VENDRELL CASALS, EDUARD Sénior B 4T 03:25'05 00:30'68
47 55 CANALS MALLOFRE, POL KTM Sénior B 2T 03:25'35 00:30'98
48 54 MUNOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI Seénior B 2T 03:25'51 00:31'14
49 21 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI KTM Enduro Elit 03:26'52 00:32'15
50 94 DURA ROUMENS, NIL HUSQVARNA  Senior B 4T 03:26'69 00:32'32
51 50 MARISCAL GARCIA, DIEGO HUSQVARNA  Seénior B 2T 03:28'46 00:34'09
52 52 COSTA TRUQUE, FERRAN KTM Sénior B 2T 03:28'82 00:34'45
53 68 COT CORNELLA, NARCIS ADV Sénior B 2T 03:29'28 00:34'91
54 14 MASCARILLA GUIU, VALERI XAVIER KTM E-1252 03:30'04 00:35'67
55 63 MOLINS ROVIRA, MARC HUSQVARNA  Senior B 2T 03:30'92 00:36'55
56 77 MORALES MORILLAS, VICTOR KTM Sénior B 2T 03:31'86 00:37'49
57 96 PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC Sénior B 4T 03:32'66 00:38'29
58 71 OLANDA MORENO, EDGAR KTM Seénior B 2T 03:33'31 00:38'94
59 56 NEL-LO RUIZ, GUILLERMO BETA Sénior B 2T 03:33'77 00:39'40
60 76  GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES KTM Seénior B 2T 03:35'66 00:41'29
61 89 SALVADO TARRAGO, JORDI SWM Seénior B 4T 03:36'35 00:41'98
62 72 PALLICER MATA, JOAN KTM Sénior B 2T 03:39'23 00:44'86
63 75 TRAMULLAS TORT, ALEX KTM Seénior B 2T 03:39'71 00:45'34
64 57 MONTEYS MARCOS, LUCAS Sénior B 2T 03:42'07 00:47'70
65 97 VIDAL LLORACH, ENRIC Seénior B 4T 03:45'44 00:51'07
66 92 CALVERAS SANTASUSAGNA, GUILLEM HUSQVARNA  Senior B 4T 03:47'59 00:53'22
67 67 ALVAREZ MADUENO, ANDRES FACTORY Sénior B 2T 03:48'29 00:53'92
68 61 GARRIDO ADOLFO, MARC BETA Seénior B 2T 03:50'76 00:56'39
69 64 PONS BACARDIT, ALBERT Sénior B 2T 03:51'72 00:57'35
70 33 ALADRO CASTELLVI, RAIMON BETA Junior Open 03:52'24 00:57'87
71 59 FERNANDEZ GALERA, CARLOS HUSQVARNA  Senior B 2T 03:52'57 00:58'20
72 58 SORIANO SOLE, OSCAR HUSQVARNA  Seénior B 2T 03:5351 00:59'14
73 73 RAVENTOS RICO, ALBERT HUSABERG Seénior B 2T 04:05'17 01:10'80
74 95 NAVARRO GUTIERREZ, SALVADOR KTM Sénior B 4T 04:05'48 01:1111
75 53 FORT FERRER, JORDI HUSQVARNA  Senior B 2T 04:13'60 01:19'23
76 65 ESCRIBANO MERINO, DIEGO GAS-GAS Seénior B 2T 04:28'03 01:33'66
77 70 MORA GARCIA, BENET KTM Sénior B 2T 04:53'97 01:59'60
78 13 MASCARILLA GUIU, GUILLEM KTM Junior Open 05:21'96 02:27'59

Fecha/Hora publicacién: 07/04/2019 15:01:41
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